09/18
09/25
10/02
10/09
10/16
10/23
10/30

11/06
11/13

11/20
11/27
12/04
12/11
12/18
12/25
01/08
01/15

N oo o~ w DhpoE

10.

12

13.
14,
15.

1L ABERY - FY
A# 2 ek L EE (D) oA
EH T 1:20-4:20 pm £ 505

Pattern Recognition Receptors

The Immune System

Macrophages and complement system
Dendritic cells

NK and NKT cells

MHC and Antigen presentation
Cytokines and Chemokines

Mid-Term Exam (Sessions 1-7)

B cell Development

B cell Differentiation and humoral immunity
Antigen recognition and signaling of T cell receptor
T cell Development

T cell differentiation and cellular immunity
Regulatory T cells

Memory T cells

Apoptosis in Immune System

Final Exam (Sessions 8-15)
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