九十八學年度第一學期

基礎及臨床免疫學(I) 三學分

星期五 1:20-4:20 pm 基 505

09/18	1.	Pattern Recognition Receptors	顧家綺
09/25	2.	The Immune System	許秉寧
10/02	3.	Macrophages and complement system	伍安怡
10/09	4.	Dendritic cells	江伯倫
10/16	5.	NK and NKT cells	繆希椿
10/23	6.	MHC and Antigen presentation	賴明宗
10/30	7.	Cytokines and Chemokines	李建國
11/06		Mid-Term Exam (Sessions 1-7)	
11/13	8.	B cell Development	李建國
11/20	9.	B cell Differentiation and humoral immunity	林國儀
11/27	10.	Antigen recognition and signaling of T cell receptor	顧家綺
12/04	11.	T cell Development	孔祥智
12/11	12	T cell differentiation and cellular immunity	繆希椿
12/18	13.	Regulatory T cells	賈景山
12/25	14.	Memory T cells	孔祥智
01/08	15.	Apoptosis in Immune System	許秉寧
01/15		Final Exam (Sessions 8-15)	